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Impatient Productions in association with CKP and Intertalent Group presents 

Gary Delaney: 
Gagster’s Paradise 

 
 

Tour extended until 25th October 2019 
 

 
Due to phenomenal demand, Gary Delaney has added a whole run of new dates right 

through until October 2019.  Gagster’s Paradise is another onslaught of lean, expertly 

crafted gaggery which Gary is famous for. 

 

Tickets for these latest shows are on sale now. 

  

Wisecracking Gary and his infectious charm are renowned in the business for a near unrivalled 

volume of high-class gags in his shows. Gagster’s Paradise will be no different. Start those 

core muscle workouts now so you’ll be able to laugh the whole way through without doing 

yourself some major damage. 

  

Widely regarded as being the most quotable one-liner comic in the country, Gary Delaney is 

a regular guest on Mock The Week (BBC Two) with other TV and Radio credits including 7 

Day Saturday (Radio 5 Live), Robert’s Web (Channel 4), Loose Ends (BBC Radio 4) and 
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Russell Kane’s Whistle-Stop Tour (BBC Radio 2). Gary appears on the new series of Live 

at The Apollo (BBC 2) and Celebrity Pointless (BBC 1). 

 

Gary has also written extensively for TV and Radio including 8 Out Of 10 Cats and 8 Out Of 

10 Cats Does Countdown, A League Of Their Own, 10’Clock Live, The British Comedy 

Awards and The News Quiz. 

 

In 2016, Gary returned to the Edinburgh Festival Fringe with his show, There’s Something 

About Gary, which has toured extensively around the UK with over 100 dates. He has also 

toured twice previously, with his debut, hit show Purist and again with Gary Delaney 2: This 

Time It’s Not Personal, all garnering critical praise across the board. 

 

Gary is a Sony and Chortle Award winner and his jokes have twice made Dave’s Top 10 

Funniest Jokes from the Edinburgh Fringe. 

 

Website: www.garydelaney.com 
Twitter: @GaryDelaney 

 
 
What the press have said about Gary Delaney: 
 

“A cavalcade of brilliantly inventive puns.” 
Guardian 

 
“More quality jokes in one hour than most comics have in their careers”  

Scotsman 
 

“A master craftsman”  
Times 

 
“a very entertaining hour”  
★★★★One4Review 

 
“keeps the audience at once on their toes and falling over with laughter.”  

★★★★Broadway Baby 
 

“The king of the one-liner”  
★★★★ThreeWeeks 

 
“Have a snigger at Delaney's Twitter feed for a near daily taster of what he does best. But 

that's no real preparation for the comic battering of being in a room with the man.”  
★★★★Fest 
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Tour Dates : 
 
 
Thursday 28th March 2019  Redgrave Theatre, Bristol 
redgravetheatre.com / 0117 315 7602 
 
Friday 29th March 2019  Mcmillan Theatre, Bridgewater 
mcmillantheatre.com / 01278 556677 
 
Saturday 30th March, 2019  Stafford Gatehouse Theatre – 2nd SHOW 
staffordgatehousetheatre.co.uk / 01785 619080 
 
Saturday 6th April, 2019  Bloomsbury Theatre, London  
Thebloomsbury.com / 0203 108 1000 
 
Wednesday 10th April 2019  Komedia, Brighton 
https://www.komedia.co.uk/brighton  /  01273 647 100 
 
Thursday 11th April 2019  Trinity Theatre, Tunbridge Wells 
www.trinitytheatre.net / 01892 678 678 
 
Friday 12th April, 2019  Hertford Theatre, Hertford 
hertfordtheatre.com / 01992 531 500 
 
Saturday 13th April, 2019  Arc, Stockton-on-Tees 
arconline.co.uk / 01642 525 199 
 
Sunday 14th April 2019  The Lowry, Salford Quays 
https://www.thelowry.com  /  0843 208 6000 
 
Thursday 18th April 2019   Town Hall, Selby 
http://www.selbytownhall.co.uk  /  01757 708 449 
 
Friday 19th April, 2019  Colchester Arts Centre, Colchester 
Colchesterartscentre.com / 01206 500 900 
 
Friday 26th April 2019                      Barnsley Civic 
https://www.barnsleycivic.co.uk  /  01226 327 000 
 
Saturday 27th April, 2019  The Place, Telford 
Theplacetelford.com / 01952 382 382 
 
Thursday 2nd May 2019                     Glee Club, Cardiff 
https://www.glee.co.uk  /  0871 472 0400 
 
Sunday 12th May 2019                        Glee Club, Nottingham 
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https://www.glee.co.uk  /  0871 472 0400 
 
Friday 17th May 2019                          Medina Theatre, Isle of Wight 
http://www.medinatheatre.co.uk  /  01983 823 884 
 
Tuesday 21st May 2019                      The Stand, Newcastle 
https://www.thestand.co.uk  /  0191 300 9700 
 
Thursday 23rd May 2019                     New Vic Theatre, Stoke-on-Trent 
http://www.newvictheatre.org.uk  /  01782 717 962 
 
Friday 24th May 2019                           Chequer Mead, East Grinstead 
http://www.chequermead.org.uk  /  01342 302 000 
 
Saturday 1st June 2019                        Bournemouth Pavilion 
http://www.bournemouthpavilion.co.uk  /  0844 576 3000 
 
Friday 7th June 2019                            Pyramid Arts Centre, Warrington 
https://pyramid.culturewarrington.org  /  01925 442 345 
 
Saturday 8th June 2019                        Babbacombe Theatre, Torquay 
https://www.babbacombe-theatre.com  /  01803 328 385 
 
Sunday 9th June 2019                            Library Theatre, Darwen 
https://darwenlibrarytheatre.com  /  0844 847 1664 
 
Thursday 13th June 2019                      South Hill Park, Bracknell 
https://www.southhillpark.org.uk  /  01344 484123 
 
Saturday 15th June 2019                         Launceston Town Hall 
http://www.launceston-tc.gov.uk/default.aspx  /  01566 773 693 
 
Sunday 16th June 2019                          The Stables, Milton Keynes 
https://stables.org  /  01908 280 800 
 
Friday 21st June 2019                               Swindon Arts Centre 
https://swindontheatres.co.uk/Online  /  01793 524 481 
 
Saturday 22nd June 2019                         The Atkinson, Southport 
https://www.theatkinson.co.uk  /  01704 533 333 
 
Sunday 23rd June 2019                             Glee Club, Birmingham 
https://www.glee.co.uk  /  0871 472 0400 
 
Tuesday 25th June 2019                            The Stand, Edinburgh 
https://www.thestand.co.uk  /  0131 558 7272 
 
Wednesday 26th June 2019                       The Stand, Glasgow 
https://www.thestand.co.uk  /  0141 212 3389 
 
Friday 28th June 2019                                 Varieties, Leeds 
https://www.cityvarieties.co.uk/Online/default.asp  /  0113 243 0808 
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Saturday 29th June 2019                             Blackheath Hall, London 
https://www.blackheathhalls.com  /  020 8463 0100 
 
Sunday 30th June 2019                               Town Hall, Chester 
https://www.chestertownhall.co.uk  /  01224 304 660 
 
Friday 5th July 2019                                     Theatre Severn, Shrewsbury 
https://www.theatresevern.co.uk  /  01743 281 281 
 
Saturday 6th July 2019                                 Palace Theatre, Southend 
https://southendtheatres.org.uk/Online  /  01702 351 135 
 
Sunday 7th July 2019                                    Majestic Theatre, Darlington 
http://www.majestictheatre-lee.com  /  01325 663 296  /  01325 633 255 
 
Thursday 18th July 2019                               New Theatre Royal, Portsmouth 
https://www.newtheatreroyal.com  /  023 9264 9000 
 
Thursday 25th July 2019                               Playhouse Theatre, Whitley Bay 
https://www.playhousewhitleybay.co.uk  /  0844 248 1588 
 
Friday 26th July 2019                                    The Apex, Bury St. Edmonds 
https://www.theapex.co.uk  /  01284 758 000 
 
Thursday 3rd October 2019                          The Hawth, Crawley 
https://www.parkwoodtheatres.co.uk/The-Hawth  /  01293 553 636 
 
Friday 4th October 2019                                Winchester Theatre Royal 
https://www.theatreroyalwinchester.co.uk  /  01962 840 440 
 
Wednesday 9th October 2019                        Royal Spa Centre, Leamington 
https://www.warwickdc.gov.uk/royalspacentre/site/index.php  /  01926 334 418 
 
 
Friday 11th October 2019                               Grimsby Auditorium 
https://grimsbyauditorium.org.uk  /  0300 300 0035 
 
Friday 18th October 2019                               Neeld Arts Centre, Chippenham 
http://neeld.co.uk  /  01249 446 699 
 
Saturday 19th October 2019                            Corn Hall, Diss 
https://www.thecornhall.co.uk  /  01379 652 241 
 
Friday 25th October 2019                                 Norden Farm, Maidenhead 
https://norden.farm  /  01628 788 997 
 

For more information please contact Gaby Jerrard / Matthew Christian at 
gaby@gabyjerrardpr.com / matthew@gabyjerrardpr.com  

020 7690 0006 


